
Term  Dat es 2023 - 2024
MICHAELMAS 2023

INSET Monday, 4 and Tuesday, 5 September 2023

Boarders Return
Years 7 & 12: Tuesday, 5 September 2023                      
All other years: Wednesday, 6 September 2023

First Day of Term
Years 7 & 12: Wednesday, 6 September 2023                    
All other years: Thursday, 7 September 2023

HALF TERM Monday, 16 to Friday, 27 October 2023

Last Day of Term Wednesday, 13 December 2023

Boarders Enrichment Friday, 22 September 2023 & Friday, 17 November 2023

LENT 2024
INSET Tuesday, 2 January 2024

Boarders Return Tuesday, 2 January 2024

First Day of Term Wednesday, 3 January 2024

HALF TERM Monday, 12 to Friday, 16 February 2024

Last Day of Term Wednesday, 27 March 2024

TRINITY 2024
INSET Monday, 15 April 2024

Boarders Return Monday, 15 April 2024

First Day of Term Tuesday, 16 April 2024

EARLY MAY BANK HOLIDAY Monday, 6 May 2024

HALF TERM Monday, 27 May to Friday, 31 May 2024

Lincolnshire Show Day Thursday, 20 June 2024

Last Day of Term Thursday, 4 July 2024

INSET Friday, 5 July 2024
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